Kup Panceva 2015
Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 8
28/11/2015 - 16:32

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang
A

TERZAN, Filip
MITROVIC, Arsenije
CIRKOVIC, Uros
FERMANOVIC, Borislav
PERISIC, Uros
ROGAN, Nikola
PLAVSIC, Nikola
BEGOVIC, Balsa
CAREVIC, Milos
KATIC, Dusan
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
POPLISAN, Boris
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
MUSA, Dino
JOVANOVIC, Stahinja
POTKONJAK, Nikola
MILJKOVIC, Uros
PLANIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Andreja
STEPANOQVIC, Sava
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
MIHAJLQOVIC, Viktor
SEPA, Luka
MIRKOQV, Nikola
BABIC, Marko

BRETI, Novak
SEVIC, Viktor

SIMIC, Lazar
NOVAKOVIC, Jovan
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TERZAN, Filip
MITROVIC, Arsenije
CAREVIC, Milos
MUSA, Dino
MILJKOVIC, Uros
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FERMANOVIC, Borislav
ROGAN, Nikola
PLAVSIC, Nikola
DRASKOVIC, Radovan
POPLISAN, Boris
JOVANOVIC, Stahinja
PLANIC, Nemanja
MIRKQV, Nikola

BRETI, Novak
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PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Oli

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Sharks, SA

Oli

PK Vracar

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda"

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Triaton klub TAmis

Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda"

Oli
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Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Oli

Oli

PK "BPK" Bgd

Crvena Zvezda

Triaton klub TAmis

Vreme Bodova

1:07.92
1:11.93
1:11.97
1:17.10
1:17.12
1:19.33
1:21.16
1:22.80
1:22.85
1:.23.24
1:25.07
1:27.42
1:27.65
1:27.75
1:28.01
1:28.63
1:30.46
1:30.73
1:31.76
1:32.57
1:32.91
1:39.23
1:40.97
1:41.40
1:41.79
1:48.14
1:49.57
1:50.59
1:51.11
1:53.60
2:08.24
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50m 100m
31.94 35.98
34.75 37.18
33.58 38.39
37.15 39.95
35.97 41.15
37.50 41.83
39.07 42.09
39.95 42.85
38.41 44.44
40.30 42.94
41.39 43.68
41.69 45.73
41.66 45.99
40.03 47.72
42.65 45.36
40.83 47.80
43.54 46.92
42.57 48.16
42.28 49.48
42.52 50.05
44.35 48.56
45.77 53.46
47.87 53.10
47.73 53.67
48.00 53.79
49.51 58.63
50.25 59.32
49.53 1:01.06
52.06 59.05
52.94 1:00.66
57.77 1:10.47
31.94 35.98
34.75 37.18
3841 44.44
40.83 47.80
42.28 49.48
37.15 39.95
37.50 41.83
39.07 42.09
41.39 43.68
40.03 47.72
43.54 46.92
42.52 50.05
49.51 58.63
49.53 1:01.06
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Kup Panceva 2015

Pancevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Disciplina 8, Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

D

BEGOVIC, Balsa
KATIC, Dusan
GOLUBOQVIC, Andrej
SAMARDZIJA, Stojan
ROGANOVIC, Veselin
POTKONJAK, Nikola
STANKOVIC, Andreja
STEPANOQVIC, Sava
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
10. MIHAJLQVIC, Viktor
11. SEPA, Luka

12. BABIC, Marko

13. SEVIC, Viktor

14. SIMIC, Lazar

15. NOVAKOVIC, Jovan
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Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

PK Vracar

PK Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda”

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Crvena Zvezda

PK ,,Barakuda”

Oli

1:22.80
1:23.24
1:27.42
1:27.65
1:28.01
1:30.73
1:32.91
1:39.23
1:40.97
1:41.40
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1:49.57
1:51.11
1:53.60
2:08.24
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39.95 42.85
40.30 42.94
41.69 45.73
41.66 45.99
42.65 45.36
42.57 48.16
44.35 48.56
45.77 53.46
47.87 53.10
47.73 53.67
48.00 53.79
50.25 59.32
52.06 59.05
52.94 1:00.66
57.77 1:10.47
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